As per the terms of the contract, the printed PVC Ayushman Cards shall be delivered to the designated Medical Officer In-
Charge of the Block at Community Health Centre (CHC) and shall be executed in strict compliance with the operational guidelines 
prescribed by the National Health Authority (NHA), New Delhi. 

The total value of the Work Order is ₹4,85,82,243.20/- (Rupees Four Crores Eighty-Five Lakhs Eighty-Two Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty-Three and Twenty Paise only), inclusive of applicable GST, with a stipulated completion timeline of 180 
days. 

We further wish to highlight that the Company has also been awarded similar Work Orders for the printing and supply of Ayushman 
Cards in other States, including Odisha, Haryana, Chhattisgarh, and Maharashtra.

[...]

4 nature of order(s) / contract(s); Printing and delivery of PVC Ayushman Cards.  

6 time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

180 Days from the date of issuance of work order. 

7 broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

₹4,85,82,243.20/- (Rupees Four Crores Eighty-Five Lakhs Eighty-
Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Three and Twenty Paise only) 
inclusive of all applicable taxes.  

8 whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in 
the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof; 

No, the promoters/promoter group/group companies do not have